
 

quick 

nice 

late 

close 

happy 

funny 

lucky ly 

gentle 

simple 

humble 

basic 

frantic 

dramatic 
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Spelling Homework: Suffix ‘-ly’ with root words ending in ‘le’ and ‘ic’ 

Spelling rules: 

• If the word ends in ‘le’ replace the ‘e’ with a ‘y’. 

• If the word ends in ‘ic’ add ‘ally’ 

• If the word ends in ‘y’ replace the ‘y’ with an ‘i’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spelling words  Add -ly  Look and write  Cover and write 

Quick     

Nice    

Late     

Close    

Happy    

Funny    

Lucky     

Gentle    

Simple    

Humble    

Basic     

Frantic     

Dramatic     

 

Quickly  

Nicely 

Lately 

Closely 

Happily 

Funnily 

Luckily 

Gently 

Simply 

Humbly 

Basically 

Frantically 

Dramatically  
 

Happily  

 

Gently  

 

Basically  
 

 

 

 

 


